

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17161/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 02/03/2009 in CWP No. 7660/2004 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PUNJAB STATE ELECT.BOARD & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANIL KUMAR UPPAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 31/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jayshree Anand, Adv.
Mr. K.K.Mahalik, Adv.
Ms. Nitu Kumari Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Jayshree Anand, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERIssue notice on SLP as well as on prayer for interim relief.
Ms. Jayshree Anand, Adv. appears and accepts notice on
behalf of the respondents.

Counter affidavit, if any, be filed within two weeks.

(Shashi Sareen) (Madhu Saxena)
Court Master Court Master