

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10196/2009

SURINDER SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB STATE ELECT.BOARD,PATIALA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 04/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

Mr. Harish Chandra Pant, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

Mr. Umang Shankar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

All the respondents are served. Respondent Nos. 1 and 2 have appeared and filed counter affidavit. Respondent No.4 has appeared but no counter affidavit is filed.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

aa

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar