

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 6957/2009

SURINDER SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB STATE ELECT.BOARD,PATIALA & ORS.
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 17161/2009

(With appln.(s) for Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 12/08/2014 This appeal/petition were called on for
hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s)	Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.
In CA 6957/2009	Ms. Shiwani Mahipal, Adv.
& respondent in	Ms. Rekha Giri, Adv.
SLP 17161/2009	for Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,AOR(NP)

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Jayshree Anand, Adv.
In SLP 17161/2009 for Mr. Anurag Pandey,AOR(NP)
& for respondent(s)
in CA 6957/2009

For Respondent(s)	Mr. Pratham Kant, Adv.
	For Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,AOR(NP)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant is directed to place
on the record of this case Policy Instructions dated 17.1.1994

(mentioned in paragraph 7 of the impugned order).

Needful be

Signature Not Verified

done within two weeks from today. List thereafter.

Digitally signed by
Parveen Kumar Chawla

Date: 2014.08.12

18:47:47 IST

Reason:

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Assistant Registrar